Date: 30/09/2024

AEGA_ASA_2024-09-30

Name: AEGA ASA
ISIN: NO0012958539

Number of investors: 3370

Number of shares: 2379198

Rank

Total shares top 20
Total % shares top 20

3
Holding
1 1195 548
2 1078 092
3 917 712
4 760 085
5 540 926
6 481 517
7 436 897
8 413 685
9 402 423
10 340170
11 320 000
12 294 265
13 284 747
14 281574
15 278 714
16 251 240
17 247 500
18 226 635
19 200 000
20 197 736
9 149 466
38,46%

Stake

5.02500
4.53132
3.85723
3.19471
2.27356
2.02386
1.83632
1.73876
1.69142
1.42977
1.34499
1.23682
1.19682
1.18348
1.17146
1.05599
1.04027
0.95257
0.84062
0.83110

Investor ID
925747319
964997500
19/10/1954
23/03/1946
926169661
200173260
990202818
11/04/1970
13/08/1971
02/02/1962
02/04/1971
988381012
914350956
06/10/1939
21/12/1935
25/09/1935
25/01/1950
989288881
02/02/1934
989040073

Name
MAMALAO AS
RYBO NOR AS
BUANES
WAHLSTR@M D@DSBO
MORO AS
Nordnet Bank AB
SELACO AS
MIRZA

TVETER
AKSDAL

LIAAEN
BREZZA AS

First name

ASBJZRN JOHN
ERIK

SOHAIL SARWAR
BJZRN ERIK
MORTEN
FREDRIK YU

NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS

JOHANSEN
VESAAS

NYGARD

HODNEKVAM

ENERGY INVESTORS AS
JOHANSEN
C-BY-CAS

KARE REIDAR
OLAV

ROALD ARNOLD
ODDMUND

JOHN MIKAL

Citizenship
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway



